



CITY OF BEAUMONT BID TABULATIONS *

UPDATED 12/5/23 /bd (See note below.)

Click on the following link to view bid tabulations online:

<https://beaumonttexas.gov/departments/purchasing/bid-information/>

Attention Google Chrome Users:
To guarantee you are seeing the most up-to-date information, please press CTRL+F5 to manually clear your browser cache, before attempting to click on and open any links.

ATTENTION! Effective 8/1/23 e-bids will be the only option to submit bids to the City of Beaumont.
Vendors must go to IONWAVE at: <https://beaumonttexas.ionwave.net/Login.aspx> to submit e-bids.
Bid Tabs will be available at <https://beaumonttexas.ionwave.net/Login.aspx> for any bids opened after 8/1/23.
Bid Tabs listed on this spreadsheet will age out in one (1) year, and this spreadsheet will be removed effective 7/19/24.

TO VIEW ALL BID TABULATIONS PLEASE SCROLL THROUGH ALL PAGES BELOW.

Date Posted	Bid Name and Bid Number *	Contact Information *	Department/ Division
12/8/2022	Bid No. Ji1023-04 Demolition of Five (5) Residential Structures, Beaumont, Texas Bid No Ji1023-04 Bid Tab	June Jordan june.jordan@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3757 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
12/8/2022	Bid No. Ji1123-09 Demolition of Five (5) Residential Structures, Beaumont, Texas Bid No Ji1123-09 Bid Tab	June Jordan june.jordan@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3757 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
12/13/2022	Bid No. Ji1123-10 Demolition of Five (5) Residential Structures, Beaumont, Texas Bid No Ji1123-10 Bid Tab	June Jordan june.jordan@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3757 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing

12/28/2022	Bid No. Ji1123-11 Demolition of Five (5) Residential Structures, Beaumont, Texas Bid No Ji1123-11 Bid Tab	June Jordan june.jordan@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3757 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
1/12/2023	Bid No. Ji1123-14 Annual Contract for Custodial Services for Facilities Maintenance Offices Located at 1848 Pine St., Beaumont, Texas 77703 Bid No Ji1123-14 Bid Tab	June Jordan june.jordan@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3757 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
1/13/2023	Bid No. TF1123-07 Contract for Phase II of the 3rd Floor Renovation of the Municipal Court Building Located at 700 Orleans, Beaumont, Texas 77701 Bid No TF1123-07 Bid Tab	Terry Welch terry.welch@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3107 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
1/17/2023	RFP No. MF0922-55 Request for Proposal (RFP) for a Long Throw Sound System Located at the Julie Rogers Theatre, 765 Pearl St., Beaumont, Texas 77701 RFP No MF0922-55 Criteria Scoring Tab	Christy Williams christy.williams@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3758 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
1/25/2023	Bid No. PW1023-03 4th Street Roadway Rehabilitation Project Bid No PW1023-03 Bid Tab	David Tingle david.tingle@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-785-4781 or 409-880-3725	Public Works
1/25/2023	Bid No. PW1023-02 Riverfront Park Restoration Project - FEMA NO. 6499 Bid No PW1023-02 Bid Tab	David Tingle david.tingle@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-785-4781 or 409-880-3725	Public Works
1/25/2023	Bid No. PW1023-01 City-Wide Pavement Markings - Phase II Bid No PW1023-01 Bid Tab	Brandon Belaire brandon.belaire@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3738	Public Works
2/17/2023	Bid No. TF1123-06 Contract for Civic Center Guardrail Modifications, Beaumont, Texas 77701 Bid No TF1123-06 Bid Tab	Terry Welch terry.welch@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3107 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing

2/17/2023	Bid No. TF0123-11 Contract for the Purchase and Installation of a Standby Generator at Water Utilities Service Center, Beaumont, Texas Bid No TF0123-11 Bid Tab	Terry Welch terry.welch@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3107 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
2/24/2023	Bid No. Ji0223-19 Demolition of Seven (7) Residential Structures, Beaumont, Texas Bid No Ji0223-19 Bid Tab	June Jordan june.jordan@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3757 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
3/10/2023	Bid No. Ji0123-17 Annual Contract for Custodial Services at the Public Health Department Bid No Ji0123-17 Bid Tab	June Jordan june.jordan@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3757 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
3/24/2023	Bid No. Mi0123-19 Annual Contract for Uniform Rental Services Bid No Mi0123-19 Bid Tab	Christy Williams christy.williams@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3758 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
3/30/2023	Bid No. TF1223-10 Annual Contract for Water Treatment Chemicals - Aqua Ammonia Bid No TF1223-10 Bid Tab	Terry Welch terry.welch@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3107 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
4/19/2023	Bid No. WU0123-08 City of Beaumont Southwest Elevated Storage Tank Rehabilitation Project Bid No WU0123-08 Bid Tab	John Pippins john.pippins@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-785-4702	Water Utilities
4/25/2023	RFP No. TF1023-02 Collection Agency Services for the Central Collections Division Bid No TF1023-02 Criteria Score Sheet	Terry Welch terry.welch@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3107 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
4/26/2023	Bid No. PW1223-05 Cattail Marsh Sidewalk Trail Bid No PW1223-05 Bid Tab	David Tingle david.tingle@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-785-4781	Public Works
4/26/2023	Bid No. PW0123-07 FY23 Citywide Ditching Program Phase 1B	Colby Anderson colby.anderson@beaumonttexas.gov	Public Works

	Bid No PW0123-07 Bid Tab	Phone: 409-880-3734	
5/3/2023	Bid No. MF0223-22 Six (6) Month Contract for Automotive Lubricants Bid No MF0223-22 Bid Tab	Christy Williams christy.williams@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3758 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
5/5/2023	Bid No. Mi0223-21 Contract for Medical Oxygen Bid No Mi223-21 Bid Tab	Christy Williams christy.williams@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3758 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
5/5/2023	Bid No. Ji0323-28 Demolition of Five (5) Residential Structures, Beaumont, Texas Bid No Ji0323-28 Bid Tab	June Jordan june.jordan@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3757 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
5/9/2023	Bid No. Di0423-01 Annual Contract for Ground Maintenance at Folsom Hike & Bike Trail and Folson Drive Extension, Beaumont, Texas 77706 Bid No Di0423-01 Bid Tab	Dwayne Oxner dwayne.oxner@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3175 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
5/11/2023	Bid No. MF0323-23 Annual Contract for Automotive Preventive Maintenance Bid No MF0323-23 Bid Tab	Christy Williams christy.williams@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3758 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
5/11/2023	Bid No. Ji0223-23 Commercial NESHAP Demolition and Debris Removal of Structure Located at 2002-2010 Park Street, Beaumont, Texas 77701 Bid No Ji0223-23 Bid Tab	June Jordan june.jordan@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3757 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
5/11/2023	Bid No. Ji0223-25 Commercial NESHAP Demolition and Debris Removal of Structure Located at 3240 St. James, Beaumont, Texas 77705 Bid No Ji0223-25 Bid Tab	June Jordan june.jordan@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3757 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
6/1/2023	Bid No. Mi0523-25 Six (6) Month Contract for Water Treatment Chemicals - Fluorosilicic Acid	Christy Williams christy.williams@beaumonttexas.gov	Finance/ Purchasing

	Bid No MI0523-25 Bid Tab	Phone: 409-880-3758 or 409-880-3720	
6/5/2023	Bid No. Mi0523-26 Six (6) Month Contract for Water Treatment Chemicals - Liquid Ammonium Sulfate Bid No MI0523-26 Bid Tab	Christy Williams christy.williams@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3758 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
6/5/2023	Bid No. DF0423-02 Annual Contract for Mowing Bunn's Canal Located off of 4 Oaks Ranch Road, Vidor, Texas Bid No DF0423-02 Bid Tab	Dwayne Oxner, Buyer II dwayne.oxner@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3175 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
6/8/2023	Bid No. DF0423-03 Annual Contract for Grounds Maintenance for Public Libraries, John Paul Davis Comm. Center, Fire Station #2 and Fire Station #11, Beaumont Texas Bid No DF0423-03 Bid Tab	Dwayne Oxner, Buyer II dwayne.oxner@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3175 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
6/22/2023	Bid No. Mi0523-28 Annual Contract for Cement Liner Material for Manhole Rehabilitation Bid No MI0523-28 Bid Tab	Christy Williams christy.williams@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3758 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
6/22/2023	Bid No. Ji0423-30 Demolition of Five (5) Residential Structures, Beaumont, Texas Bid No Ji0423-30 Bid Tab	June Jordan june.jordan@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3757 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
6/26/2023	Bid No. Ji0523-35 Demolition of Five (5) Residential Structures, Beaumont, Texas Bid No Ji0523-35 Bid Tab	June Jordan june.jordan@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3757 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
6/30/2023	Bid No. MF0523-27 Six (6) Month Contract for Road Material - Asphaltic Concrete Bid No MF0523-27 Bid Tab	Christy Williams christy.williams@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3758 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
7/6/2023	Bid No. Ji0623-38 Commercial Asbestos Abatement, Demolition and Debris Removal of Two (2) Structures Located at 3490 Washington Blvd. 77705 Bid No Ji0623-38 Bid Tab	June Jordan june.jordan@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3757 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing

7/7/2023	Bid No. Ji0223-26 Commercial Demolition and Debris Removal of Structure Located at 2555 Smart, Beaumont, Texas 77702 Bid No Ji0223-26 Bid Tab	June Jordan june.jordan@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3757 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
7/12/2023	Bid No. Mi0623-35 Six (6) Month Contract for Automotive Batteries Bid No Mi0623-35 Bid Tab	Christy Williams christy.williams@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3758 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
7/13/2023	Bid No. Ji0523-36 Demolition of Five (5) Residential Structures, Beaumont, Texas Bid No Ji0523-36 Bid Tab	June Jordan june.jordan@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3757 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing
7/19/2023	Bid No. WU1023-01 City of Beaumont Pine Street 48-Inch Raw Water Line Bid No WU1023-01 Bid Tab	John Pippins john.pippins@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-785-4702	Water Utilities
7/19/2023	Bid No. WU1023-02 Rue Street Lift Station Electrical and Controls Improvements- Supplemental Environmental Project Bid No WU1023-02 Bid Tab	Makenzie Watts makenzie.watts@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-730-4406	Water Utilities
7/19/2023	Bid No. MF0523-31 Annual Contract for Ready Mix Concrete and Heavy Materials Bid No MF0523-31 Bid Tab	Christy Williams christy.williams@beaumonttexas.gov Phone: 409-880-3758 or 409-880-3720	Finance/ Purchasing

- * 1) Bid tabulations will be posted after the contract has been awarded.
2) Bid results will remain on this site for a period of one (1) year.
3) For questions pertaining to a particular bid, please contact the person indicated.